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Pairwise T-test of PRS among regions

WEST SOUTH
ns (ns) ns (ns)
ns (ns)

EREEE

G

—

0.05

0.10 0.15

Polygenic score

SOUTH

Pyrenean regions

EAST

-log10P
uncorrected
(Bonf.
corrected)

2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5

0.0

Regions

—— WEST
—— SOUTH
—— EAST


https://genpir.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/11/Tables._Wilms_tumor.html

